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Little Gruffalos
Initial Enquiries   

Date of enquiry       
Name of Enquirer         Name of Child       

Age of Child               DOB       

Start date          Phone Number       

Email       

Address       

Please tick for Sessions preferred. 

      

Please circle (or tick) required funding/payment 

o Fully paying  

o 15hr funding: (Term time only) sessions are 8.30-11.30 or 12.30 – 3.30   
o Please include funding code      

 
o 30hr funding: (Term time only) session is 09.00 - 3.00 (Additional hours are 

available on an invoice and availability basis)  
o Please include funding code      

 
 

Funding Code: ____________________________________________     
    
Number of Additional hours after any funding      per week 
 
Additional notes        
 
 
 

None funded 
sessions 

08.00 - 

9.00 

09.00 – 

11.30   

11.30 – 

12.30  

12.30 – 

15.00    

15:00 – 

16:00  

08:00 – 12:30 

(half day)  

11.30 – 

16:00 (half 
day)  

Funded 
sessions 

08:30 – 

11:30  
 12:30 – 

15:30  
 09.00 -

3.00 
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