

Initial Enquiries

Date of enquiry Name of Enquirer			Name of Child				
Age of Child			DOB				
Start date			Phone Number				
Email							
Address							
Please tick for Sessions preferred.							
None funded sessions	08.00 - 9.00	09.00 – 11.30	11.30 – 12.30	12.30 – 15.00	15:00 – 16:00	08:00 − 12:30 (half day)	11.30 − 16:00 (half day)□
Funded sessions	08:30 - 11:30		12:30 – 15:30		09.00 - 3.00		
Please circle (or tick) required funding/payment Fully paying □ 15hr funding: (Term time only) sessions are 8.30-11.30 or 12.30 − 3.30 Please include funding code □ 30hr funding: (Term time only) session is 09.00 - 3.00 (Additional hours are available on an invoice and availability basis) Please include funding code □							
Funding Code:							
Number of Additional hours after any funding per week							
Additional not	tes						

Bush Street,

Hemsworth. <u>littlegru</u> Revised July 2025

littlegruffalos@gmail.com

споднанато с динато на